
Tender: NIT No.- 06/T/AE/PR/PHE Dte. of 2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURULIA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer R.W.S. Purulia-Sub Division

Tender

Reference

NIT No.-

06/T/AE/PR/PHE

Dte. of 2024-25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

55365.00 Memo No Memo No- 125/PR Memo Date 26-03-2025

e Tender Id Description 2 NOS. DIFFERENT TYPE OF WORKS

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To Executive Engineer Payable At Purulia division

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 26-03-2025 12:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 11-04-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 08-04-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 08-04-2025 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 11-04-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 11-04-2025 04:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1
Reconstruction of CPP foundation due to High Tenion cable over structure

at Chepua AWC under Manbazar-I Blocks under Purulia Division ,PHE,Dte.
55365.00 30 days 1107.00

2

Day to day hiring and operation charges of 20 KVA 1(No) Generator set

engaging 1 (One) no expert operator for the office of the Assisted Engineer,

Purulia RWS Sub-Division, PHEDte.

98928.00 69 days 1979.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule of work 001.pdf



2 Schedule of work 002.pdf

3 2911.pdf

4 List of work.pdf

5 Tender notice.pdf


	Tender: NIT No.- 06/T/AE/PR/PHE Dte. of 2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


